
Day Grade 12 Grade 11 Grade 10 Grade 9 Grade 8
Monday 15-Mar 5 Math/MathLit Test

Tuesday 16-Mar 5 English Test

Wednesday 17-Mar 6 English Test History Test

Thursday 18-Mar 6 Afrikaans Toets

Friday 19-Mar 1 Afrikaans Toets

Tuesday 23-Mar 1 Hospitality Test

Wednesday 24-Mar 2 Geography Test

Thursday 25-Mar 2 CAT Theory Test

Friday 26-Mar 3 CAT Theory Test

Monday 29-Mar 3 Hospitality Test Life Science Test English Test

Tuesday 30-Mar 4 Life Science Test English Test

Wednesday 31-Mar 4 CAT Test English Test EMS Test

Thursday 01-Apr 5 English Test SS-Hist. Test

Friday 02-Apr
Monday 05-Apr
Tuesday 06-Apr 5 Geography Test Economics Test SS - Hist. Test

Wednesday 07-Apr 6 Economics Test Afr Toets

Thursday 08-Apr 6 History & Acc Test Acc. Test NS Test

Friday 09-Apr 1 Bus. Studies Test NS Test

Monday 12-Apr 1 Afrikaans Toets B. Studies Test Afr Toets

Tuesday 13-Apr 2 Physics Test Accounting Test EMS Test

Wednesday 14-Apr 2 Life Science Test Life Science Test Math Test

Thursday 15-Apr 3 Math/MathLit Test Ph. Science Test Math Test

Friday 16-Apr 3 Math/MathLit Test

Monday 19-Apr 4 B.Studies Test Hospitality Test

Tuesday 20-Apr 4 Economics Test P. Science Test

Date
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